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13032920 Rod Rose PWUI 4.2 Cat. 3 Assignment

13033010 Palisades Canal PWUI 960.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13033010 Palisades Canal Adam Korth 100 Common Pool

13033660 Lynn Dixon PWUI 190.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13034460 Lloyd Jacobson PWUI 140.4 Cat. 3 Assignment

13037305 Ira Spaulding PWUI 74.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13037490 Foster Agro Idaho canal 1250.9 Idaho Canal Covers This

13037505 Anderson Canal PWUI 191.1 Cat. 1 Assignment

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Bruce Empey 20 Common Pool

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Progressive Irrigation Bonnevile Jefferson GWD -1000 Private Lease

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Progressive Irrigation Bonnevile Jefferson GWD 1000 Private Lease

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Progressive Irrigation Bonnevile Jefferson GWD -494 Private Lease

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Progressive Irrigation Bonnevile Jefferson GWD 494 Private Lease

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Boyd Foster -540.8 Progressive Exchange Well Pumping

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Progressive Sand -1174.6 Progressive Covers This

13037505 Progressive Irrigation Progressive Willow -12200.8 Progressive Covers This

13037510 M&M Cattle PWUI 246 Cat. 3 Assignment

13037855 Newby Pumps PWUI 202.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13037980 Farmers Friend SF PWUI 337.2 Cat. 1 Assignment

13037980 Farmers Friend SF Herman Avery 2 Common Pool

13037985 Enterprize PWUI 18.5 Cat. 1 Assignment

13037985 Enterprize TFCC Bingham GWD -1670 Private Lease

13037985 Enterprize AFRD #2 Bingham GWD -3000 Private Lease

13037985 Enterprize Butte Market Lake Bonneville Jefferson GWD -2612 Private Lease for Recharge

13037985 Enterprize Jacobs Well Bonneville Jefferson GWD -209 Private Lease for Recharge

13037985 Enterprize AFRD #2 Bonneville Jefferson GWD -2179 Private Lease

13037985 Enterprize Enterprize Bonneville Jefferson GWD -1000 Private Lease

13037985 Enterprize Enterprize Bonneville Jefferson GWD 1000 Private Lease

13037985 Enterprize Century Holdings Century Holdings -1400 Private Lease

13037985 Enterprize Southwest Irrigation District -3000 Private Lease

13037997 Clarence Hickman PWUI 12.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13037997 Hickman Pump Steven Hickman 30 Common Pool

13038030 Ross & Rand PWUI 128.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038055 Harrison PWUI 399.3 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038055 Harrison TFCC Bingham GWD -1000 Private Lease

13038055 Harrison Harrison Bonneville Jefferson GWD -273 Private Lease - Verify Timing of Recharge

13038055 Harrison Harrison Bonneville Jefferson GWD 273 Private Lease - Verify Timing of Recharge

13038085 Rudy PWUI 2547.3 Cat. 2 Assignment

13038090 Lowder PWUI 183.7 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038098 Kite & Nord PWUI 191.9 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038110 Burgess PWUI 248.1 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038110 Burgess Blaine Ball 100 Common Pool

13038113 Merlin Hill PWUI 74.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038115 Clark & Edwards PWUI 36.9 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038146 Marvin Miller PWUI 19.1 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038149 Gordon Muma PWUI 7.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038150 East Labelle PWUI 73.8 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038180 Rigby Canal Jacobs Well Bonneville Jefferson GWD -500 Private Lease

13038201 White Island West Labelle & Long Island 175 Per Letter Dated 06/12/1992

13038225 West Labelle & Long Island PWUI 799.5 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038225 West Labelle & Long Island Clyde Jones -151.8 Per Letter Dated 03/20/2014

13038225 West Labelle & Long Island White Island -175 Per Letter Dated 06/12/1992

13038225 West Labelle & Long Island Norris Fulmer -391.4 Per Letter Dated 09/13/1994

13038305 Parks and Lewisville PWUI 0.8 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038305 Parks and Lewisville JT Jones -66.7 Per Letter Dated 02/10/2025

13038315 North Rigby North Rigby Bonneville Jefferson GWD -468 Private Lease

13038315 North Rigby North Rigby Bonneville Jefferson GWD 468 Private Lease

13038371 JT Jones Parks and Lewisville 66.7 Per Letter Dated 02/10/2025

13038372 Clyde Jones West Labelle & Long Island 151.8 Per Letter Dated 03/20/2014

13038386 J Neal Erickson PWUI 1243.9 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038392 Sunnydell PWUI 1045.2 Cat. 3 Assignment
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13038392 Sunnydell Lenroot -40 Per Letter Dated 10/01/2019

13038392 Sunnydell TFCC Bingham GWD -334 Private Lease

13038392 Sunnydell Southwest Irrigation District -300 Private Lease

13038393 Covington Brothers 544.2 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13038393 Covington Brothers PWUI 664.8 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038405 Tim Parkinson PWUI 590.4 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038410 R Grover PWUI 260.7 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038417 D Cheney Pump PWUI 12.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038417 D Cheney Pump Tyler Hayes 4.8 Common Pool

13038426 Lenroot PWUI 12.3 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038426 Lenroot Sunnydell 40 Per Letter Dated 10/01/2019

13038426 Lenroot AFRD #2 Bingham GWD -2000 Private Lease

13038428 Gregory Burns Jared Orr 53 Common Pool

13038432 Wilcox Pump Gary Wilcox 25 Common Pool

13038434 Texas & Liberty PWUI 6.3 Cat. 1 Assignment

13038435 Bannock Jim PWUI 85.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038436 Hill Pettinger PWUI 260.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038437 Nelson Corey PWUI 12.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13038439 Tanner Pump PWUI 148.1 Cat. 3 Assignment

13045755 Temple St Investment PWUI 57.5 Cat. 3 Assignment

13045823 Richard Baker #2 PWUI 36.9 Cat. 3 Assignment

13045849 Seely PWUI 93.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13046020 McCulloch PWUI 131.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13046075 Jim Nedrow PWUI 82 Cat. 3 Assignment

13047305 Yellowstone PWUI 1349.6 Cat. 1 Assignment

13047475 Marysville PWUI 609.4 Cat. 1 Assignment

13047568 Clen Atchley/Orme Pump PWUI 247.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13047575 Farmers Own PWUI 59 Cat. 1 Assignment

13047625 Mary Griffel PWUI 143.5 Cat. 3 Assignment

13048060 Squirrel Creek Pumps 570.4 Indian/Bergman Storage Release

13049550 Last Chance TFCC IGWA -73.6 Private Lease

13049725 St. Anthony Union TFCC IGWA -54.9 Private Lease

13049805 Salem Union TFCC IGWA -163.8 Private Lease

13050525 Egin TFCC IGWA -54.9 Private Lease

13050535 Independent TFCC IGWA -176.6 Private Lease

13050545 Consolidated TFCC IGWA -135.2 Private Lease

13053951 Southpipe Groundwater Exchange Well 7073 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13054111 R&J Brown Groundwater Exchange Well 2623.4 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13054111 R&J Brown Groundwater Exchange Well -18.5 Excess Groundwater Exchange Reverted to Snake River

13054420 Parkinson Farms Groundwater Exchange Well 5477.85 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13054420 Parkinson Farms Groundwater Exchange Well -438.7 Excess Groundwater Exchange Pumping - To 13054705 V Schwendiman

13054590 P Stevens Snake River 739.3 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

13054590 Steveco Canyon Groundwater Exchange Well 540.4 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13054705 V Schwendiman Snake River 359.1 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

13054705 V Schwendiman Groundwater Exchange Well 5477.85 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13054705 V Schwendiman Groundwater Exchange Well 438.7 Excess Groundwater Exchange Pumping - From 13054420 Parkinson

13054772 Brent Ricks Snake River 45.1 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

13054772 Brent Ricks Groundwater Exchange Well 188.5 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13054801 Canyon Creek Lateral Snake River 254.9 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

13054801 Canyon Creek Lateral Groundwater Exchange Well 1323.2 Groundwater Exchange Pumping

13057025 Butte and Market Lake Canal PWUI 44.3 Cat. 1 Assignment

13057025 Butte and Market Lake Canal Enterprize Canal Bonneville Jefferson GWD 2612 Private Lease

13057030 Bear Trap PWUI 887.8 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057038 Walker Farms PWUI 51.1 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057046 Henry Tomchak PWUI 13.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057090 Avon Wilde Pump PWUI 33.9 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057091 K Alberston Pump PWUI 76.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057097 Norris Fulmer West Labelle & Long Island 391.4 Per Letter Dated 09/13/1994

13057114 Steinke Murdock PWUI 171.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057116 Tomchak PWUI 236.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057118 Harold Brown PWUI 49.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057119 Osgood Grain PWUI 41.3 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057122 Kingston PWUI 151.5 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057125 Osgood PWUI 32.8 Cat. 3 Assignment
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13057126 Clements Pump PWUI 36.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057130 Kennedy PWUI 229.1 Cat. 1 Assignment

13057135 New Sweden PWUI 2385.4 Cat. 1 Assignment

13057135 New Sweden Doug Rial 2 Common Pool

13057135 New Sweden Roque Trejo 3 Common Pool

13057135 New Sweden Todd Jenkins 9 Common Pool

13057135 New Sweden Woodville Canal 133 12/16/2025 Letter

13057135 New Sweden IF Monroc Lyon -134.5 Covers this Pump

13057135 New Sweden Oxbow Pump -243 New Sweden covers this up to 243af

13057135 New Sweden SJC -159.1 Per Letter dated 10/24/2022

13057135 New Sweden TFCC Bingham GWD -5009 Private Lease

13057141 Alan Zohner PWUI 66 Cat. 3 Assignment

13057145 Idaho Canal PWUI 718.3 Cat. 1 Assignment

13057145 Idaho Canal Foster Agro -1250.9 Idaho Canal Covers This

13057145 Idaho Canal TFCC Bingham GWD -6678 Private Lease

13057145 Idaho Canal City of Pocatello City of Idaho Falls 1300 Private Lease

13057145 Idaho Canal Palisades Water Users City of Idaho Falls 30.1 Private Lease

13057150 Jacobs Well Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 20 Private Lease

13057150 Jacobs Well Enterprize Canal Bonneville Jefferson GWD 209 Private Lease

13057150 Jacobs Well Rigby Canal Bonneville Jefferson GWD 500 Private Lease

13058015 Boyd Foster Progressive Irrigation 540.8 Progressive Exchange Well Pumping

13058015 Boyd Foster PWUI 689.6 Cat. 3 Assignment

13058050 Century Holdings PWUI 1107 Cat. 3 Assignment

13058050 Century Holdings Enterprize Century Holdings 1400 Private Lease

13058510 Progressive Sand Progressive Irrigation 1174.6 Progressive Covers This

13058530 Progressive Willow Progressive Irrigation 12200.8 Progressive Covers This

13059490 IF Monroc Lyon New Sweden 134.5 New Sweden Covers This

13059500 Ryder Park City of Idaho Falls 6.1 Common Pool

13059504 City of Idaho Falls Pit City of Pocatello City of Idaho Falls 775.3 Private Lease

13059505 Woodville Canal Oxbow Pump -5.2 Woodville Covers Oxbow Pump

13059505 Woodville Canal New Sweden -133 12/16/2025 Letter

13059510 SJC New Sweden 159.1 10/24/2022 letter

13059523 Gem Lake Wildlife Idaho Falls Power 51 Common Pool

13059525 Snake River Valley TFCC Bingham GWD -5009 Private Lease

13059525 Snake River Valley AFRD #2 Bingham GWD -2000 Private Lease

13059525 Snake River Valley Jensen Grove -106.8 5/7/2007 Agreement

13060500 Shoshone Bannock Tribes 46635.6 Mitigation Inc. Delivery

13060501 Reservation Canal Shoshone Bannock Tribes 33 Storage Delivery through Reservation Canal

13060505 Oxbow Pump New Sweden 243 New Sweden covers up to 243af

13060505 Oxbow Pump Woodville Canal 5.2 Woodville Covers This

13061430 Blackfoot Canal TFCC Bingham GWD -500 Private Lease

13061430 Blackfoot Canal Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 2692.8 Private Lease

13061520 New Lavaside Riverside -162 4/10/2009 Agreement

13061525 Peoples Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 1109 Private Lease

13061525 Peoples TFCC Bingham GWD -1294 Private Lease

13061610 Aberdeen Springfield TFCC Bingham GWD -3500 Private Lease

13061650 Corbett TFCC Bingham GWD -750 Private Lease

13061650 Corbett AFRD #2 Bingham GWD -1000 Private Lease

13061705 Riverside Canal New Lavaside 162 4/10/2009 Agreement

13061705 Riverside Canal Western Construction 6 Common Pool

13061705 Riverside Canal TFCC Bingham GWD -50 Private Lease

13061705 Riverside Canal AFRD #2 Bingham GWD -150 Private Lease

13061995 Danskin Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 237.6 Private Lease

13061995 Danskin TFCC Bingham GWD -400 Private Lease - Lease from the United Canal

13062050 Trego Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 118.8 Private Lease

13062051 Jensen Grove Snake River Valley 106.8 5/7/2007 Agreement

13062503 Wearyrick TFCC Bingham GWD -150 Private Lease

13062503 Wearyrick Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 316.8 Private Lease

13062506 Watson TFCC Bingham GWD -50 Private Lease

13062507 Parsons TFCC Bingham GWD -100 Private Lease

13069569 Jeff Randall Shaun Van Orden 100 Common Pool

13075800 Portneuf Rentals Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 407.8 Tribal Lease - Expires after 2029

13075900 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 5276 Common Pool - 2015 Settlement Agreement

13075900 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes IGWA -25000 Tribal Lease - Expires after 2025
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13075900 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes IGWA -15000 Tribal Lease - Expires after 2028

13075900 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes IGWA -3715 Tribal Lease

13075900 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes Portneuf Rentals -407.8 Tribal Lease - Expires after 2028

13075900 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes AFRD #2 American Beef Ranch -600 Tribal Lease - Expires after 2029

13075900 Shoshone Bannock Tribes Reservation Canal -33 Storage Delivery through Reservation Canal

13076400 Falls Irrigation District AFRD #2 American Falls Aberdeen GWD -4000 Private Lease

13076400 Falls Irrigation District Southwest Irrigation District -4000 Private Lease

13077755 Call Famrs PWUI 526 Cat. 3 Assignment

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Sundt Construction 17.6 Common Pool

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Lucky Lake 3 Common Pool

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Whitaker Construction 14 Common Pool

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District AFRD #2 Conservation Infrastructure -2000 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Northside Canal Company Water Mitigation Coalition -1500 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Twin Falls Canal Company Water Mitigation Coalition -1088 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District AFRD #2 Magic Valley GWD -505 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD -5000 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Trego Magic Valley GWD -118.8 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Northside Canal Company North Snake GWD -11500 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition -7412 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Jacobs Well Magic Valley GWD -20 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Southwest Irrigation District -5000 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Wearyrick Magic Valley GWD -316.8 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 1028.5 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Danskin Magic Valley GWD -237.6 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Minidoka Credit 8370 Same Amount Every Year

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Blackfoot Canal Magic Valley GWD -2692.8 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Peoples Canal Magic Valley GWD -1109 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District AFRD #2 North Snake GWD -3500 Private Lease

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District Law-Ker Famrs -104.9 Covers this Pump

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District LHC Prop -56.1 Covers this Pump

13080000 Minidoka Irrigation District MID Misc. -192.8 Covers this Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Burley Golf Course -468.4 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District City of Burley -195.2 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Amalgamated Sugar -93 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Jackson 4k -53.9 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District MillerCoors -100.5 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District PR ENT #1 -126.4 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District PR ENT #2 -62.2 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District L Lebsack -75.2 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District P Hobson -186.5 Covers This Pump

13081750 LHC Prop Minidoka Irrigation District 56.1 Covers This Pump

13084590 L Lebsack Burley Irrigation District 75.2 Covers This Pump

13084598 MID Misc. Minidoka Irrigation District 192.8 Covers This Pump

13084610 Law-Ker Farms Minidoka Irrigation District 104.9 Covers This Pump

13084640 Burley Golf Course Burley Irrigation District 468.4 Covers This Pump

13084650 City of Burley Burley Irrigation District 195.2 Covers This Pump

13084690 Amalgamated Sugar Burley Irrigation District 93 Covers This Pump

13084691 Jackson 4k Burley Irrigation District 53.9 Covers This Pump

13084720 MillerCoors Burley Irrigation District 100.5 Covers This Pump

13085275 PR ENT #1 Burley Irrigation District 126.4 Covers This Pump

13085300 PR ENT #2 Burley Irrigation District 62.2 Covers This Pump

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 637.5 Private Lease

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Southwest Irrigation District 16081 Private Lease - SWID Assignment

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Minidoka Credit 5130 Same Amount Every Year

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Burley Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD -8442 Private Lease

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Burley Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 8442 Private Lease

13080500 Burley Irrigation District Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 1975 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13084655 Simplot Twin Falls Canal Company Twin Falls Canal Company -704 Private Lease

13085350 Southwest Irrigation District PWUI 1394 Cat. 3 Assignment

13085350 Southwest Irrigation District 2.7 Storage Resulting from delivery to IWRB Natural Flow Water Right

13085350 Southwest Irrigation District Southwest Irrigation District 14269 Private Lease - SWID Assignment

13085390 P Hobson Burley Irrigation District 186.5 Covers this Pump

13085400 Hobson PWUI 114 Cat. 3 Assignment

13085500 A & B Twin Falls Canal Company A & B -164 Private Lease
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13086000 Milner Irrigation PWUI 910.2 Cat. 2 Assignment

13086000 Milner Irrigation Artesian 1125.2 Artesian Assignment

13086000 Milner Irrigation IGWA 1762 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13086000 Milner Irrigation Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 170 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 Minidoka Irrigation District Conservation Infrastructure 2000 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 Minidoka Irrigation District North Snake GWD 3500 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 833 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 505 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 Minidoka Credit 1000 Same Amount Every Year

13086530 AFRD #2 Shoshone-Bannock Tribes American Beef Ranch 600 Tribal Lease - Expires after 2029

13086530 AFRD #2 IGWA 16438 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13086530 AFRD #2 City of Pocatello Surface Water Coalition 1465.1 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 City of Pocatello Signatory Cities 2845.8 Private Lease

13086530 AFRD #2 Minidoka Irrigation District Magic Valley GWD 2067 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13087000 Northside Canal Company 5392.5 Storage Resulting from delivery to IWRB Natural Flow Water Right

13087000 Northside Canal Company Minidoka Irrigation District North Snake GWD 11500 Private Lease

13087000 Northside Canal Company Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 1500 Private Lease

13087000 Northside Canal Company Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 2065.5 Private Lease

13087000 Northside Canal Company Minidoka Credit -7750 Same Amount Every Year

13087000 Northside Canal Company Shoshone-Bannock Tribes IGWA 535 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13087000 Northside Canal Company Shoshone-Bannock Tribes IGWA 6410 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company PWUI 934.8 Cat. 2 Assignment

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company Artesian 1600.5 Artesian Assignment

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company A & B Twin Falls Canal Company 164 Private Lease

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 1088 Private Lease

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company IGWA 3700 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company Minidoka Irrigation District Water Mitigation Coalition 2677.5 Private Lease

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company Simplot Twin Falls Canal Company 704 Private Lease

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company Minidoka Credit -6750 Same Amount Every Year

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company IGWA 58560 Private Lease - IGWA Assignment

13087500 Twin Falls Canal Company Southwest Irrigation District 1950 Private Lease - SWID Assignment

99999100 City of Pocatello LCSC Enterprises -10000 Private Lease

99999100 City of Pocatello Southwest Irrigation District -10000 Private Lease

99999100 City of Pocatello Idaho Canal City of Idaho Falls -1300 Private Lease

99999100 City of Pocatello AFRD #2 Surface Water Coalition -1465.1 Private Lease

99999100 City of Pocatello AFRD #2 Signatory Cities -2845.8 Private Lease

99999100 City of Pocatello American Falls Aberdeen GWD -1250 Private Lease

99999300 Palisades Water Users -25212.3

99999300 Palisades Water Users City of Idaho Falls Pit/Idaho Canal City of Idaho Falls -805.4 Private Lease

99999400 USBR 150000 Flow Augmentation Rental

99999400 USBR USBR 20532 Additional Flow Augmentation Lease

99999400 USBR USBR -20532 Additional Flow Augmentation Lease

99999410 Artesian Milner Irrigation -1125.2 Artesian Assignment

99999410 Artesian Twin Falls Canal -1600.5 Artesian Assignment

99999600 FMID HK Contractors 20 Common Pool

99999600 FMID HK Contractors 20 Common Pool

99999600 FMID Jerome Bowen Construction 2 Common Pool

99999600 FMID Nature Conservancy 26 Common Pool

99999600 FMID -570.4 Indian/Bergman Storage Release

99999600 FMID -11575.1 Henry's Fork, Fall River, Teton River Excess Use

999999700 Mitigation Inc. -46635.6 Mitigation Inc. Delivery

99999950 Snake River Canyon Creek Lateral Pump -254.9 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

99999950 Snake River P Stevens -739.3 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

99999950 Snake River R Brent Ricks -45.1 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

99999950 Snake River V Schwendiamn -359.1 Canyon Creek Natural Flow Delivery

99999950 Snake River PWUI 70.5 Cat. 4 & 5 Assignment

99999950 Snake River Eve Denney 5 Common Pool

99999950 Snake River Steven Meyer 6 Common Pool

99999950 Snake River Northside Canal Company -5392.5 Storage Resulting from delivery to IWRB Natural Flow Water Right

99999950 Snake River Southwest Irrigation District -2.7 Storage Resulting from delivery to IWRB Natural Flow Water Right

99999950 Snake River 18.5 Excess Groundwater Exchange Pumping Reverted to Snake River

99999950 Snake River 137.3 Reverted to Snake River

99999950 Snake River 347.5 Refill Storage Accrual Nov. 30

99999950 Snake River 210 Adjustment for Ririe Correction
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99999950 Snake River 7681 Adjustment for Willow Creek Correction

99999950 Snake River 224.9 -2040.7 Snake River Excess Use

99999950 Snake River -30307 Adjusment for Gain Averaging

Totals 156126.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -35684.3 23248.4 137.3 (return to Spaceholder sums only positive numbers)

Calculated Cell

Diversion AF

Storage Past Milner 213501 From Nov. 30 Accounting

Idaho Power Use 42968 Power Storage Used

Bureau of Reclamation 170532.0 BOR Rental 

Milner 1.0 Storage Past Milner - Idaho Power Use - BOR Use (input as a storage usage for 99999950 Milner in the storage report)

Artesian Water Split AF Notes

Artesian Allocation 2725.7

to Milner Irrigation 1125.2 1189 AF space or 41.28% Letter dated 03/31/2025

to Twin Falls Canal Company 1600.5 1691 AF space or 58.72%

Minidoka N and Minidoka S Use Split Notes

Total Use (from accounting) 355,854.6 Total Use Total Use from Accounting because combined.  Once split up, these changes need to be made in the YYYYData spreadsheet, UseQEY tab

Minidoka N 190738.1 53.6%

Minidoka S 165116.5 46.4%
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